
Harris County Domestic Relations Office 

Weekly Job Resource Guide  
The week of January 3, 2017-January 6, 2017 

For more information visit https://dro.harriscountytx.gov  
 

Current Job Openings 
 

Employer   Website    Job Openings     
 

Ace Restaurant Supply  www.acemart.com/careers/  Shipping and receiving clerk, warehouse clerk 

Bimbo Bakeries   https://careers.bimbobakeriesusa.com/ Checker/loader/shipping clerk 

Borden Dairy   www.bordendairy.hrmdirect.com/ Transport driver, vault loadout worker, 

         diesel mechanic, delivery driver 

Capstone Logistics  www.capstonelogistics.com/careers.aspx Warehouse unloader, freight handler 

Carlton Staffing   www.carltonstaffing.com  Welder, forklift driver 

Carroll Tire Company  www.carrolltire.com/#careers  General service tech, auto service tech, drivers 

Covestro   https://career.covestro.com/en/index.html Production technician 

Essendant   www.essendant.com/essendant/careers Driver –CDL Class A, warehouse associates 

Forward Air Solutions  www.forwardairsolutions.com/  Cargo handler/dock worker 

Honeywell   http://www.careersathoneywell.com/ Warehouse worker, production associate 

Jacintoport   www.jacintoport.com/careers  Yard clerk, receiving clerk, equipment operator 

Johnson Controls  https://jobs.johnsoncontrols.com/ Fire alarm service technician, assembler,  

         commercial service technician, shipper 

Lehigh Hanson   http://careers.lehighhanson.com/  Ready mix driver, loader operator 

McKesson   https://careers.mckesson.com/  Material handler, driver 

Mesa Airlines   www.mesa-air.com/flight_jobs  Warehouse clerk, flight attendant, inspector 

Mister Car Wash  https://mistercarwash.com/careers/ Production employees, express lube tech,  

         maintenance tech, customer care rep 

Olive Garden   www.olivegarden.com/careers  Line cook, server, host, utility/dishwasher, busser 

R+L Carriers   https://careers.rlcarriers.com/  Class A driver, loader/freight handler,  

         operations clerk  

Sears    http://jobs.sears.com/   Cashier, sales associate, loss prevention associate, 

         apparel associate, footwear associate 

Sherwin Williams  https://careers.sherwin-williams.com  Facility warehouseperson, sales associates 

Suddath   http://suddath.com   Warehouse assistant, helpers for drivers 

TPI Staffing   www.tpistaffing.com   Machinist, general laborers, saw operator, 

         forklift operator, shipping clerk, assembler 

United Site Services  www.unitedsiteservices.com/about/careers Yard associate, service technician  

Veritiv    http://careers.veritivcorp.com/#  Driver 

Watts Water Technologies www.wattswater.com/Careers  Shipping and receiving clerk 

 

Trainee/Apprentice Opportunities 
 

Employer   Website    Job Openings     

 

Kirby    http://kirbycorp.com/careers/  Shore tankerman trainee 

Metro    www.ridemetro.org/pages/careers.aspx Light rail train operator trainee 

Sherwin Williams  https://careers.sherwin-williams.com Sales service rep trainee 

Tradesmen International  www.tradesmeninternational.com Carpenter apprentice 

Village Plumbing  http://villageplumbing.com/  Appliance apprentice 
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Houston Area Job Fairs! 

Take Copies of Resume! 
 

Event Name                Date/Time                  Event Information                            Event Location 

 

Burnett Staffing Job 

Fair 

01/03/17;     9-11:00 am &  

                          1:00-3 pm 

www.wrksolutions.com Workforce-Astrodome 

9315 Stella Link 

Houston, TX  77025 

Comcast Job Fair 01/03/17;          9-1:00 pm www.wrksolutions.com Workforce-Westheimer 

8373 Westheimer Rd. 

Houston, TX  77063 

Allied Universal Job 

Fair (hiring security 

officers) 

01/04/17;      10:00-12 pm www.wrksolutions.com Workforce-Northline 

4424 North Fwy., Suite A 

Houston, TX  77022 

Metro Job Fair 

(hiring bus drivers & 

bus mechanics) 

01/07/17;        10:00-1 pm www.wrksolutions.com Kashmere Facility 

5700 Eastex Freeway 

Houston, TX  77026 

HireLive Job Fair 01/10/17;        9-12:30 pm www.hirelive.com JW Marriott 

5150 Westheimer Rd. 

Houston, TX  77056 

Metro Job Fair 

(hiring bus drivers & 

bus mechanics) 

01/21/17;        10:00-1 pm www.wrksolutions.com Kashmere Facility 

5700 Eastex Freeway 

Houston, TX  77026 

Best Hire Career 

Fairs 

01/26/17;        11:00-2 pm www.besthirecareerfairs.com Sheraton Suites 

2400 W. Loop  South 

Houston, TX  77027 

National Career 

Fairs 

01/26/17;        11:00-2 pm www.nationalcareerfairs.com Houston Marriott S. Hobby 

9100 Gulf Freeway 

Houston, TX  77017 

Choice Career Fairs 01/31/17;        11:00-2 pm www.choicecareerfairs.com Holiday Inn-Hobby Airport 

8611 Airport Blvd. 

Houston, TX  77061 

Coast to Coast 

Career Fairs 

02/07/17;        11:00-2 pm www.coasttocoastcareerfairs.com Hilton Garden Inn-Galleria 

2101 Sage Rd. 

Houston, TX  77056 

National Career 

Fairs 

02/09/17;        11:00-2 pm www.nationalcareerfairs.com Crowne Plaza Hotel 

2712 Southwest Freeway 

Houston, TX  77098 

Catalyst Career 

Group Job Fair 

02/20/17;        10:00-1 pm www.catalystcareergroup.com Embassy Suites-Galleria 

2911 Sage Rd. 

Houston, TX  77056 
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